
Lighthouse Christian School Calendar       Revised 6/11/2023 2023 – 2024 
  

Aug 2023 

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   
 

 

 Sep 2023 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
 

 

 Oct 2023 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     
 

 

17 – Parent Orientation 
21 – First Day of School 
28 – Picture Day 

 4 – No School – Labor Day  9 – No School – Columbus Day 
20 – End of First Quarter 
21-25 – LBC Fall Conference 
 

Nov 2023 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   
 

 

 Dec 2023 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 

 Jan 2024 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
 

 

7 – No School – Election Day 
22 – Noon Dismissal 
23-27 – Thanksgiving Break 
27 – Teacher In-Service Day 

 4 – Christmas Program 
17 – LBC Christmas Program 
22 – End of Second Quarter 
22 – Noon Dismissal 
24 – LBC Christmas Program 
23-30 – Christmas Break 

 8 – Classes Resume 
15 – No School – MLK Jr. Day 
22 – Picture Retakes 

Feb 2024 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29   
 

 

 Mar 2024 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 

 Apr 2024 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7  8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     
 

 

14 – Heart-Gram Day 
19 – No School – President’s Day 

 8 – End of Third Quarter 
17-20 – LBC Spring Bible Conference 
28 – Noon Dismissal 
29-31 – Easter Break 
 

 1-3 – Easter Break 
8-12 – Iowa Standardized Testing 
22 – Fine Arts Recital 
26 – Fine Arts Competition – Westminster 
29-30 – Spirit Week 
 

1-3 – Spirit Week 

13 – Spring Program 

14 – No School – Election Day 

15 – Elementary Showcase 

17 – Spirit Trip 

23 – Last Day of School 

23 – K4, K5, 6th Grade, and HS Graduation 

24 – Teacher In-Service Day 

27 – Offices Closed – Memorial Day 

28-31 – Finalizing Grades 

May 2024 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  
 

 

3 – Summer School Starts 

Jun 2024 

S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

 

◼ Important Date 

◼ No School 

◼ Noon Dismissal 

◼ Distance Learning 

 

Jul 2024 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7  8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
 



Please note the following: Snow Days will be made up on April 1-3 if needed. We will do our best 

to prepare for snow and use distance learning days to the best of our ability. 
 

 

2023-2024 Calendar 
Revised 6/11/2023 

 

Half-Day K4 & K5 School Hours ..................................... 8:30am – 12:15pm 
1st-12th School Hours (and All-Day K5) ............................ 8:30am – 3:30pm 
Early Care Hours .............................................................. 7:30am – 8:30am 
After Care Hours ............................................................. 3:30am – 4:30pm 
 
August 17 ...................................... Parent/Student Orientation at 7:00pm 
August 21 ...................................................................... First Day of School 
August 28 .................................................................................. Picture Day 
September 4 ............................................................ No School – Labor Day 
October 9 ......................................................... No School – Columbus Day 
October 20 .................................................................. End of First Quarter 
October 21-25 ............................................................. LBC Fall Conference  
November 7 ........................................................ No School – Election Day 
November 22 .................................. Noon Dismissal – Thanksgiving Break 
November 23-27 ...................................... No School – Thanksgiving Break 
November 27 ......................................................... Teacher In-Service Day 
December 4 .................................................................  Christmas Program 
December 17 ........................................................  LBC Christmas Program 
December 22 ........................................ Noon Dismissal – Christmas Break 
December 22 .......................................................... End of Second Quarter 
December 24 ......................................................... LBC Christmas Program 
December 22 to January 7 ............................ No School – Christmas Break 
January 8 ............................................................................ Classes Resume 
January 15 .................................... No School – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
January 22 .......................................................................... Picture Retakes 
February 14 ......................................... Valentine’s Day – Heart Grams Day 
February 19 .................................................... No School – Presidents’ Day 
March 8 ...................................................................... End of Third Quarter 
March 17-20 .................................................. LBC Spring Bible Conference 
March 28 .................................................... Noon Dismissal – Easter Break 
March 29- April 3 ................................................ No School – Easter Break 
April 8-12 .......................................................... Iowa Standardized Testing 
April 22 .............................................................................. Fine Arts Recital 
April 26 ..................................................................... Fine Arts Competition 
April 29-May 3  ......................................................................... Spirit Week 
May 13 ............................................................................... Spring Program 
May 14  ............................................................... No School – Election Day 
May 15  .................................................................... Elementary Showcase 
May 17 ................................................................ Spirit Trip - Hershey park 
May 23 .............................................. Noon Dismissal – Last Day of School 
May 23 ............................... K4, K5, 6th Grade & HS Graduation at 6:00 pm 
May 27 .......................................................Offices Closed – Memorial Day 
May 28-31 ........................................................................ Finalizing Grades 
June 3 ..................................................................... Summer School Begins 
 


